TEAM WON
Young 13
Skyview 10
Core 6
A-1 6

This week results

Skyview 14
Skyview 4
A-1 16
A-1 5
Skyview 15
Skyview 10

LOST

11
11

Core
Core
Core
Core
Young
Young

13
16
18
14

17

minimum 150 PA

BATTING
Warwick, Doug
Van Nausdle, Kim
Alexander, Gary
LePore, Dennis
Molter, Bob
Matras, Joe
Douglas, Dave
Hammer, Garnet
Kratz, Dave
Wolfe, Mike

WALKS

McCoy, Bill
Kratz, Dave
Loeffler, Tim
Willits, Mike
Matson, Bill
Berry, Rick
Bernaiche, Dennis
Erpelding, Tom
Kennedy, Dennis
Douglas, Dave
Wolf, Ralph

lay, Jeff
Vallieres, Rene
Maggard, Larry
Malachuk, Dan

711
.698
.679
.678
.676
.669
.668
.662
.656
.646

24
22
20
17
17
16
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11

HOME RUNS
Jacobson, Bill
Yoakum, Jay
Brockman, Brian
Molter, Bob
Loeffler, Tim
Robinson, John
Myrick, Bill

4B

Montelione, Bob
Verdusco, Manny
Rouse, Framk
Matson, Bill
Alley, Charlie
Wolfe, Mike
Robinson, John
Berry, Rick

SLUGGING
Warwick, Doug
Van Nausdle, Kim
Molter, Bob
Alexander, Gary
Hammer, Garnet
Alley, Charlie
LePore, Dennis
Robinson, John
Matras, Joe
Rouse, Frank

P PP R P NW

P PP R R NND

.904
.856
.807
757
.745
741
734
724
724
.704

DOUBLES

Van Nausdle, Kim
Rouse, Frank
Molter, Bob
Malachuk, Dan
Warwick, Doug
LePore, Dennis
Matson, Bill
Alexander, Gary
Douglas, Dave
Matras, Joe
Wolf, Ralph
Hammer, Garnet
Scoggins, Don
Loeffler, Tim
Robinson, John

TRIPLES
Hammer, Garnet
Robinson, John
Warwick, Doug
Wolfe, Mike
Rouse, Frank
Alley, Charlie
Montelione, Bob
Alexander, Gary
Berry, Rick

Van Nausdle, Kim
Vallieres, Rene

36
26
26
26
25
22
20
17
17
16
14
14
14
14
14



